
Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) price in West Bengal mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Siliguri  98.00  9,800.00  10000 -  9,700.00 2022-08-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram Dal Medinipur(West)  91.00  9,100.00  9200 -  9,000.00 2022-08-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram Dal Asansol  83.60  8,360.00  8400 -  8,300.00 2022-08-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Asansol  75.00  7,500.00  7600 -  7,400.00 2022-08-03
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